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e THE ART OF OIL:-SINCE 1936
Eesti Hobikrossiklubi KV II etapp 2024 Sorted on Laps
MX PRO; MX JUNIOR Tihemetsa, Lauri krossirada 1.750 km ._._.

2. VGistlussGit 18 minutit + 2 ringi 04/05/2024 16:55 gy ......

Race (18:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:30:16

Pos No. Name Class Entrant Laps Diff Gap Best Tm Points
1 37  Gert KRESTINOV MX PRO Motoextreme 12 1:54.979 25
2 651  Meico VETTIK MX PRO 12 265 1263 1:54.811 22
3 684 Uldis FREIBERGS MX PRO 12 33348 20713 1:57.375 20
4 611 Markuss KOKINS MX Junior 12 st 13203 1:59.042 25
5 770 Jan JAKOBSON MX PRO 12 o7z 1588 1:59.917 19
6 12 Romeo PIKAND MX Juior KTL Racing 12 15804 14065 2:03.131 22
7 44  Mikk Martin LOHMUS M PRO 12 018 434 1:59.513 18
8 793  Gregor KUUSK MX Junior RedMoto Racing 12 136453 16345 2:03.939 20
9 92 Tristan UIGA MX Junior KTL Racing 12 w702 12249 2:03.141 19
10 4  Aleksei VINOGRADOV MX PRO Ida Viru MX Racing 12 usiz0 253 2:05.025 17
11 1 Kairo KATKOSILT MXPRO RedMoto Racing 12 159363 8123 2:05.329 16
12 622 Karl KIIL MX Junior KTL Racing 11 1w il 2:06.300 18
13 561  Marten ENOK MX Junior KTL Racing 11 1 10726 2:09.075 17
14 715 Enriko PEILMAN MX Juior 11 1w 0408 2:06.841 16
15 7 Raido NEI MXPRO Seltec Kavasaki 11 1w som 2:08.505 15
16 837 Robin KRUUSE MX Junior 11 1w s 2:09.553 15
17 720 Robin RAUDSEPP MX Juior 11 1wp 68 2:11.956 14
18 55 Sten-Kevin TOOMELA WX Junior KTL Racing 11 1 e 2:10.407 13
19 20  Marko MOORITS WX Junior KTL Racing 11 1 osm 2:12.377 12
20 65 Gregor ALLIKAS WX Junior KTL Racing 11 1w 2480 2:12.829 11
21 930 Madis LEPIKOV MX PRO 11 1w 1697 2:11.706 14
22 108 Gren LAHT MX Junior Arctic Sport 11 1p 14514 2:08.621 10
23 116 Silver ROMANDI WX Jurior KTL Racing 10 2wps 1 2:17.108 9

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
12.635 53.035 1:54.811 54.873 651 - Meico VETTIK

Orbits
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VBistluse juht: Oliver SEPP A S p E R
Voistluse ajamdot: Asper LEPPIK :
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Sorted on Laps'

Eesti Hobikrossiklubi KV II etapp 2024

MX PRO; MX JUNIOR
2. Voistlussoit 18 minutit + 2 ringi
Race (18:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:30:16

Tihemetsa, Lauri krossirada 1.750 km
04/05/2024 16:55 .

_

I
o B

Best Tm Points

Pos No. Name Class Entrant Laps
24 637 Jan-Marten PAJU MX Junior RedMoto Racing 7 2:06.178 8
Not classified
DNS 5 Indrek MAGI
DNS 276 Hendrik URBANIK MX Junior

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

12.635 53.035 1:54.811 54.873 651 - Meico VETTIK

Orbits

V@istluse korraldaja: Eesti Hobikrossiklubi MTU
Voistluse juht: Oliver SEPP
Voistluse ajamdot: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 04/05/2024 17:17:56
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THE ART OF OIL*SINCE 1936

Eesti Hobikrossiklubi KV II etapp 2024
MX PRO; MX JUNIOR Tihemetsa, Lauri krossirada 1.750 km

2. Vdistlussdit 18 minutit + 2 ringi 04/05/2024 16:55 B ......

Race (18:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:30:16

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:59.042 16:38:23.424 9 2:09.769 +10.256 16:48:54.448
(37) Gert KRESTINOV 5 2:01.405 +2.363 16:40:24.829 10 2:08.763 +9.250 16:51:03.211
1 16:32:09.647 6 1:59.541 +0.499 16:42:24.370 1 2:07.700 +8.187 16:53:10.911
2 1:54.979 16:34:04.626 7 2:00.634 +1.592 16:44:25.004 12 2:10.694 +11.181 16:55:21.605
3 1:55.941 +0.962 16:36:00.567 8 2:02.151 +3.109 16:46:27.155
4 1:56.598 +1.619 16:37:57.165 9 2:03.734 +4.692 16:48:30.889 (793) Gregor KUUSK
5 1:57.638 +2.659 16:39:54.803 10 2:05.773 +6.731 16:50:36.662 1 16:32:21.780
6 1:57.080 +2.101 16:41:51.883 11 2:05.567 +6.525 16:52:42.229 2 2:03.939 16:34:25.719
7 1:57.815 +2.836 16:43:49.698 12 2:05.819 +6.777 16:54:48.048 3 2:07.031 +3.092 16:36:32.750
8 1:59.645 +4.666 16:45:49.343 4 2:03.956 +0.017 16:38:36.706
9 2:00.860 +5.881 16:47:50.203 (770) Jan JAKOBSON 5 2:06.613 +2.674 16:40:43.319
10 2:02.472 +7.493 16:49:52.675 1 16:32:19.437 6 2:04.123 +0.184 16:42:47.442
11 2:03.100 +8.121 16:51:55.775 2 2:05.676 +5.759 16:34:25.113 7 2:05.135 +1.196 16:44:52.577
12 2:05.722 +10.743 16:54:01.497 3 2:06.587 +6.670 16:36:31.700 8 2:05.390 +1.451 16:46:57.967
4 2:04.606 +4.689 16:38:36.306 9 2:05.273 +1.334 16:49:03.240
(651) Meico VETTIK 5 2:06.559 +6.642 16:40:42.865 10 2:09.510 +5.571 16:51:12.750
1 16:32:07.737 6 2:00.608 +0.691 16:42:43.473 11 2:09.665 +5.726 16:53:22.415
2 1:54.811 16:34:02.548 7 1:59.917 16:44:43.390 12 2:15.535 +11.596 16:55:37.950
3 1:56.590 +1.779 16:35:59.138 8 2:02.472 +2.555 16:46:45.862
4 1:56.684 +1.873 16:37:55.822 9 2:02.155 +2.238 16:48:48.017 (92) Tristan UIGA
5 1:58.146 +3.335 16:39:53.968 10 2:02.610 +2.693 16:50:50.627 1 16:32:23.232
6 1:59.312 +4.501 16:41:53.280 11 2:04.925 +5.008 16:52:55.552 2 2:03.141 16:34:26.373
7 1:58.746 +3.935 16:43:52.026 12 2:07.684 +7.767 16:55:03.236 3 2:06.024 +2.883 16:36:32.397
8 2:02.197 +7.386 16:45:54.223 4 2:05.350 +2.209 16:38:37.747
9 2:02.723 +7.912 16:47:56.946 (12) Romeo PIKAND 5 2:09.037 +5.896 16:40:46.784
10 2:03.432 +8.621 16:50:00.378 1 16:32:22.235 6 2:06.936 +3.795 16:42:53.720
11 2:05.426 +10.615 16:52:05.804 2 2:03.131 16:34:25.366 7 2:07.322 +4.181 16:45:01.042
12 2:08.328 +13.517 16:54:14.132 3 2:10.156 +7.025 16:36:35.522 8 2:07.736 +4.595 16:47:08.778
4 2:03.172 +0.041 16:38:38.694 9 2:07.608 +4.467 16:49:16.386
(684) Uldis FREIBERGS 5 2:06.235 +3.104 16:40:44.929 10 2:09.081 +5.940 16:51:25.467
1 16:32:20.334 6 2:05.922 +2.791 16:42:50.851 11 2:11.937 +8.796 16:53:37.404
2 2:02.503 +5.128 16:34:22.837 7 2:05.932 +2.801 16:44:56.783 12 2:12.795 +9.654 16:55:50.199
3 2:00.499 +3.124 16:36:23.336 8 2:03.493 +0.362 16:47:00.276
4 1:57.375 16:38:20.711 9 2:04.196 +1.065 16:49:04.472 (4) Aleksei VINOGRADOV
5 1:58.718 +1.343 16:40:19.429 10 2:04.942 +1.811 16:51:09.414 1 16:32:17.111
6 1:58.015 +0.640 16:42:17.444 11 2:04.046 +0.915 16:53:13.460 2 2:05.025 16:34:22.136
7 1:59.429 +2.054 16:44:16.873 12 2:03.841 +0.710 16:55:17.301 3 2:06.233 +1.208 16:36:28.369
8 1:59.840 +2.465 16:46:16.713 4 2:05.495 +0.470 16:38:33.864
9 2:02.252 +4.877 16:48:18.965 (454) Mikk Martin LOHMUS 5 2:08.057 +3.032 16:40:41.921
10 2:04.935 +7.560 16:50:23.900 1 16:32:14.896 6 2:07.945 +2.920 16:42:49.866
11 2:06.131 +8.756 16:52:30.031 2 1:59.513 16:34:14.409 7 2:09.164 +4.139 16:44:59.030
12 2:04.814 +7.439 16:54:34.845 3 2:01.662 +2.149 16:36:16.071 8 2:08.950 +3.925 16:47:07.980
4 2:01.839 +2.326 16:38:17.910 9 2:12.043 +7.018 16:49:20.023
(611) Markuss KOKINS 5 2:04.713 +5.200 16:40:22.623 10 2:08.796 +3.771 16:51:28.819
1 16:32:20.834 6 2:05.415 +5.902 16:42:28.038 11 2:10.616 +5.591 16:53:39.435
2 2:02.673 +3.631 16:34:23.507 7 2:07.093 +7.580 16:44:35.131 12 2:13.302 +8.277 16:55:52.737
3 2:00.875 +1.833 16:36:24.382 8 2:09.548 +10.035 16:46:44.679
Orbits
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Voistluse juht: Oliver SEPP
Voistluse ajamdot: Asper LEPPIK
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THE ART OF OIL*SINCE 1936

Eesti Hobikrossiklubi KV II etapp 2024
MX PRO; MX JUNIOR Tihemetsa, Lauri krossirada 1.750 km

2. Vdistlussdit 18 minutit + 2 ringi 04/05/2024 16:55 B ......

Race (18:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:30:16

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(1) Kairo KATKOSILT 7 2:10.133 +3.292 16:45:32.277 2 2:10.407 16:34:43.872
1 16:32:18.595 8 2:11.470 +4.629 16:47:43.747 3 2:11.853 +1.446 16:36:55.725
2 2:06.284 +0.955 16:34:24.879 9 2:11.197 +4.356 16:49:54.944 4 2:12.508 +2.101 16:39:08.233
3 2:05.329 16:36:30.208 10 2:12.377 +5.536 16:52:07.321 5 2:12.402 +1.995 16:41:20.635
4 2:05.675 +0.346 16:38:35.883 11 2:14.462 +7.621 16:54:21.783 6 2:12.952 +2.545 16:43:33.587
5 2:10.249 +4.920 16:40:46.132 7 2:13.811 +3.404 16:45:47.398
6 2:06.706 +1.377 16:42:52.838 (7) Raido NEI 8 2:17.679 +7.272 16:48:05.077
7 2:07.487 +2.158 16:45:00.325 1 16:32:31.379 9 2:15.007 +4.600 16:50:20.084
8 2:09.550 +4.221 16:47:09.875 2 2:08.505 16:34:39.884 10 2:16.144 +5.737 16:52:36.228
9 2:11.533 +6.204 16:49:21.408 3 2:09.107 +0.602 16:36:48.991 11 2:21.653 +11.246 16:54:57.881
10 2:10.868 +5.539 16:51:32.276 4 2:10.929 +2.424 16:38:59.920
11 2:13.616 +8.287 16:53:45.892 5 2:09.541 +1.036 16:41:09.461 (20) Marko MOORITS
12 2:14.968 +9.639 16:56:00.860 6 2:10.348 +1.843 16:43:19.809 1 16:32:34.331
7 2:11.885 +3.380 16:45:31.694 2 2:12.377 16:34:46.708
(622) Karl KIIL 8 2:14.444 +5.939 16:47:46.138 3 2:13.999 +1.622 16:37:00.707
1 16:32:28.390 9 2:12.755 +4.250 16:49:58.893 4 2:12.850 +0.473 16:39:13.557
2 2:09.930 +3.630 16:34:38.320 10 2:15.638 +7.133 16:52:14.531 5 2:15.930 +3.553 16:41:29.487
3 2:08.002 +1.702 16:36:46.322 11 2:16.184 +7.679 16:54:30.715 6 2:15.302 +2.925 16:43:44.789
4 2:07.618 +1.318 16:38:53.940 7 2:16.935 +4.558 16:46:01.724
5 2:06.303 +0.003 16:41:00.243 (837) Robin KRUUSE 8 2:16.023 +3.646 16:48:17.747
6 2:06.300 16:43:06.543 1 16:32:30.954 9 2:16.031 +3.654 16:50:33.778
7 2:06.795 +0.495 16:45:13.338 2 2:10.910 +1.357 16:34:41.864 10 2:17.757 +5.380 16:52:51.535
8 2:09.759 +3.459 16:47:23.097 3 2:20.820 +11.267 16:37:02.684 11 2:15.917 +3.540 16:55:07.452
9 2:15.604 +9.304 16:49:38.701 4 2:11.856 +2.303 16:39:14.540
10 2:15.010 +8.710 16:51:53.711 5 2:10.785 +1.232 16:41:25.325 (65) Gregor ALLIKAS
11 2:16.938 +10.638 16:54:10.649 6 2:09.553 16:43:34.878 1 16:32:35.541
7 2:12.885 +3.332 16:45:47.763 2 2:12.829 16:34:48.370
(561) Marten ENOK 8 2:15.076 +6.523 16:48:02.839 3 2:13.573 +0.744 16:37:01.943
1 16:32:27.235 9 2:14.111 +4.558 16:50:16.950 4 2:14.792 +1.963 16:39:16.735
2 2:09.510 +0.435 16:34:36.745 10 2:16.402 +6.849 16:52:33.352 5 2:14.843 +2.014 16:41:31.578
3 2:10.856 +1.781 16:36:47.601 11 2:13.531 +3.978 16:54:46.883 6 2:15.912 +3.083 16:43:47.490
4 2:19.426 +10.351 16:39:07.027 7 2:15.734 +2.905 16:46:03.224
5 2:10.808 +1.733 16:41:17.835 (720) Robin RAUDSEPP 8 2:15.737 +2.908 16:48:18.961
6 2:09.245 +0.170 16:43:27.080 1 16:32:32.458 9 2:17.657 +4.828 16:50:36.618
7 2:09.542 +0.467 16:45:36.622 2 2:12.286 +0.330 16:34:44.744 10 2:16.528 +3.699 16:52:53.146
8 2:11.865 +2.790 16:47:48.487 3 2:12.249 +0.293 16:36:56.993 11 2:16.786 +3.957 16:55:09.932
9 2:11.393 +2.318 16:49:59.880 4 2:12.908 +0.952 16:39:09.901
10 2:12.420 +3.345 16:52:12.300 5 2:12.331 +0.375 16:41:22.232 (930) Madis LEPIKOV
11 2:09.075 16:54:21.375 6 2:11.956 16:43:34.188 1 16:32:29.586
7 2:17.518 +5.562 16:45:51.706 2 2:11.706 16:34:41.292
(715) Enriko PEILMAN 8 2:14.404 +2.448 16:48:06.110 3 2:13.029 +1.323 16:36:54.321
1 16:32:32.880 9 2114771 +2.815 16:50:20.881 4 2:17.000 +5.294 16:39:11.321
2 2:09.411 +2.570 16:34:42.291 10 2:16.022 +4.066 16:52:36.903 5 2:15.899 +4.193 16:41:27.220
3 2:12.366 +5.525 16:36:54.657 11 2:16.816 +4.860 16:54:53.719 6 2:14.539 +2.833 16:43:41.759
4 2:06.841 16:39:01.498 7 2:16.901 +5.195 16:45:58.660
5 2:11.322 +4.481 16:41:12.820 (55) Sten-Kevin TOOMELA 8 2:16.807 +5.101 16:48:15.467
6 2:09.324 +2.483 16:43:22.144 1 16:32:33.465 9 2:20.182 +8.476 16:50:35.649
Orbits
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Voistluse ajamdot: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 04/05/2024 17:18:13

Jiieri Vs ASPER

TiMl I*alcg;e2/3




EfHK

EESTI HOTUhROSSIKLURE

E&HK

EESTI HOTYhROSSIKLUBE

THE ART OF OIL*SINCE 1936

Eesti Hobikrossiklubi KV II etapp 2024

MX PRO; MX JUNIOR

2. Voistlussoit 18 minutit + 2 ringi

Race (18:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:30:16

Tihemetsa, Lauri krossirada 1.750 km ._._.
04/05/2024 16:55 ......

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 2:22.596 +10.890 16:52:58.245
11 2:28.659 +16.953 16:55:26.904
(108) Gren LAHT
1 16:32:25.906
2 2:08.621 16:34:34.527
3 2:10.590 +1.969 16:36:45.117
4 2:13.786 +5.165 16:38:58.903
5 2:25.768 +17.147 16:41:24.671
6 2:13.436 +4.815 16:43:38.107
7 2:15.344 +6.723 16:45:53.451
8 2:17.290 +8.669 16:48:10.741
9 2:34.634 +26.013 16:50:45.375
10 2:29.871 +21.250 16:53:15.246
11 2:26.172 +17.551 16:55:41.418
(116) Silver ROMANDI
1 16:32:39.525
2 2:17.108 16:34:56.633
3 2:19.738 +2.630 16:37:16.371
4 2:18.602 +1.494 16:39:34.973
5 2:26.311 +9.203 16:42:01.284
6 2:24.975 +7.867 16:44:26.259
7 2:25.493 +8.385 16:46:51.752
8 2:31.200 +14.092 16:49:22.952
9 2:25.181 +8.073 16:51:48.133
10 2:28.336 +11.228 16:54:16.469
(637) Jan-Marten PAJU
1 16:32:24.048
2 2:15.225 +9.047 16:34:39.273
3 2:08.963 +2.785 16:36:48.236
4 2:06.194 +0.016 16:38:54.430
5 2:07.350 +1.172 16:41:01.780
6 2:06.178 16:43:07.958
7 2:08.293 +2.115 16:45:16.251
Orbits

V@istluse korraldaja: Eesti Hobikrossiklubi MTU

Voistluse juht: Oliver SEPP

Voistluse ajamdot: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 04/05/2024 17:18:13

A Jiior Vs ASPER
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